


Appetizers

SOUP&SALAD

SEAFOOD

Vegetable Egg Roll

Green Salad

Squid Salad

Miso Soup

Gyoza

Kakitama Jiru

Wonton Soup

Age Gyoza

Agedashi Tofu

Koroke

Yamato Crispy

Calamari Tempura

Shrimp Spring Roll (Deep fried)

Shrimp Kushiyaki

Tuna Tataki

Takoyaki

Soft Shell Crab

Okonomiyaki 

Yasai Tempura

Shrimp Tempura

Seafood Tempura

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Hiroshima Style Okonomiyaki

Kara Age

Sesame Chicken

Edamame

Wakame Salad

Chicken Salad

Salmon Salad

Vegetable and rice noodle wrapped in a spring roll (4pc.)

Mixed greens with house dressing

Marinated squid salad

Miso broth with Tofu

Japanese seasoned dumplings (6pc.)

Clear seasoned egg drop soup

Seasoned Chinese dumplings in broth

Deep fried Gyoza (6pc.)

Deep fried tofu with tempura sauce

    

Deep fried flour skin topped with tuna, salmon, 
and avocado (4pc.)

Deep fried calamari rings

Shrimp and vegetable wrapped in a spring roll (4pc.)

Grilled shrimp on skewer

Pan seared and peppered sashimi style tuna with scallion

Grilled wheat cakes with octopus 

Deep fried soft shell crab with dipping sauce (1pc.)

Japanese pancake

Deep fried vegetable

Deep fried vegetables with 2 shrimp tempura 
*(D) Vegetables with 4 shrimp tempura

Chrispy fried seafood and vegetables with house sauce

Deep fried Chicken with sweet&sour sauce

Japanese style Yakisoba with bacon

Chicken marinated in a blend of soy sauce & ginger

Deep fried chicken with sesame sauce

(Homemade)

Fresh soybeans in the pod, steamed and salted

Marinated seaweed salad

Green salad with grilled chicken

Green salad with grilled salmon

Small Large

4.95

7.95

3.50

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.95

10.95

(D)

(D)

(D)

(D)

(D)

*(D) Dinner Entree
Large portion & served with miso soup, green salad, and 
steamed rice

8.95

12.95

5.95

4.95

VEGETABLES

MEAT

Shrimp Tempura (1pc.)

(5pc.)

5.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

15.95

2.00

4.95

8.95

10.95

2.95

12.95

10.95

1.75

13.95

3.95

Creamy potato with sauce

(Ap) 7.95

6.95

8.50

8.50

8.50

5.95

6.95

6.95

1.95



Donburi (Served with miso soup and salad)

Katsu (Fried in panko bread crumbs and served with Japanese katsu sauce)

Shioyaki (Seasoned fish grilled to perfection sauce)

Authentic Korean B.B.Q.

YAMATO 

Sukiyaki (Classic mix of vegetables, tofu and clear noodles simmered in a sweet broth)

Teriyaki (Grilled to perfection, served with house teriyaki sauce and sesame seeds)

Yakiniku (Thinly sliced meat and vegetables flavored with yakiniku sauce)

Tamago don

Chicken Katsu

Saba Shioyaki

Chicken Bulgogi Osam Bulgogi

Spicy Chicken

Garden Vegetables

Chicken

Chicken

Chicken

Chicken

Beef

Beef Steak Salmon

Beef

Katsu don

Katsu Curry

Hamachi Kama

Beef Bulgogi Sae Woo Gui (Grilled Shrimp)

Miso Salmon

Subuta

Steak

Maguro don

Oyako don

Tonkatsu

Salmon Shioyaki

Pork Bulgogi Japanese Style Yakiniku

Spicy Garlic Chicken

Beef

Gyu don

Yamato Katsu

Curry Rice

Unagi don

Eggs and onion

Sliced chicken

Pork loin

Mackerel

(Fried chicken with house spicy sauce) 

(Fried chicken with house spicy garlic sauce) 

Yellowtail

(Grilled salmon with miso sauce)

(Deep fried pork, vegetables and pinapple sauce sauteed with sweet & sour sauce)

Fried pork cutlet

Sliced beef

(Choose Chicken or Pork)

Marinated tuna over rice

 

Gluten Free

8.95

10.95

11.95

11.95

14.95

20.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

9.95

10.95

15.95

14.95

11.95

12.95

14.95

9.95 10.95 12.95

11.95 12.95 14.95 15.95

Special

13.95

15.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

15.95

15.95

Broiled ell

12.95 13.95



Steak Teriyaki, Chicken Teriyaki & Shrimp Tempura

Salmon Teriyaki, Shrimp Tempura & stir fried
shrimp & scallop

Steak and Salmon Teriyaki, stir friend shrimp & scallop

YAMATO Combination (served with miso soup, gree salad, and steamed rice)

SUSHI Combination (served with miso soup and green salad)

CHILDREN’S Menu (served with bento style with salad, tempura and steamed rice)

Chicken Teriyaki & Gyoza

Chicken

Chicken

Chicken (Nabeyaki)

Beef Teriyaki & Gyoza

Chicken Teriyaki & Shrimp Tempura

Miso

Beef

Vegetables

Tonkotsu

Vegetables

Curry

Tofu

Tempura

Katsu Soba

Beef Teriyaki & Shrimp Tempura

Sushi & Gyoza

Chicken Teriyaki & Sushi

Spicy

Pork

Beef

Beef Teriyaki & Sushi

Shrimp Tempura & Sushi

Chicken Teriyaki & Beef Teriyaki

Shrimp Tempura & Gyoza

Deluxe Combo

Deluxe Seafood Combo

Yamato Combo

NOODLE

Ramen

Yaki Soba (served with green salad)

Udon (served with green salad)

Maki Sushi Combination

Gyoza Chicken Teriyaki Beef Teriyaki

Orem Sushi Combination

Nigiri Sushi Combination

Yamato Sushi Combination

California R (8pc.), Tuna R (6pc.) , Salmon R(6pc.)

* For children under 11 years old

California R , Shrimp Tempura Roll, Salmon Nigiri (2pc.), Tuna Nigiri (2pc.) 

Salmon Nigiri (2pc.), Tuna Nigiri (2pc.), Ebi Shrimp Nigiri (2pc.), Yellotail Nigiri (2pc.)

Sashimi (5pc.), Nigiri (5pc.), Yamato R (8pc.)

Curly noodles with green onions & bean sprout in a soup

Thin stir fry noodles - A Japanese Classic

Thick Japanese udon noodles in soup

Miso broth with spicy chicken

House broth with chicken

Noodles in a house miso broth with sliced pork

Pork broth with sliced port

Pork Katsu & Yakisoba

Tempura served on the side

12.95

12.95

12.95

13.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

22.95

28.95

34.95

15.95

17.95

22.95

31.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

11.95

9.95

9.95

13.95

10.95

11.95

9.95

9.95

13.95

8.95 8.95 9.95




