

YAMATO

JAPANESE CUISINE & SUSHI BAR

MISO SOUP IS NOT INCLUDED FOR TO-GO ORDERS

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Appetizers

VEGETABLES

	Edamame				
Fresh soybeans in the pod, steamed and salted					
	Small 3.50	Large 4.95			
	Vegetable Egg Ro			3.95	
	Vegetable and rice noodle	wrapped in a s	spring rol	I (4pc.)	
	Koroke			4.95	
	Creamy potato with sauce				
	Agedashi Tofu			5.95	
	Deep fried tofu with temp	ura sauce			
	Yasai Tempura	(Ap)	7.95 (D)	10.95	
	Deep fried vegetable				
	Okonomiyaki			6.95	
				0.55	
	Japanese pancake				



MEAT

T. A. S. R.	DEV ANX OF	ESPERATE NEWS
Gyoza Japanese seasoned dumplings (6pc.)	4.95
Age Gyoza Deep fried Gyoza (6pc.)		4.95
Kara Age Chicken marinated in a blend of soy	sauce &	8.50 ginger
Sweet & Sour Chicken Deep fried Chicken with sweet&sour	8.50 sauce	(D) 12.95
Sesame Chicken Deep fried chicken with sesame sau	8.50 ce	(D) 12.95
Hiroshima Style Okonomi Japanese style Yakisoba with bacon	iyaki	12.95

SOUP&SALAD

Green Salad Mixed greens with house dressing	1.95
Wakame Salad Marinated seaweed salad	4.95
Squid Salad Marinated squid salad	4.95
Chicken Salad Green salad with grilled chicken	8.95
Salmon Salad Green salad with grilled salmon	10.95
Miso Soup Miso broth with Tofu	2.00
Kakitama Jiru Clear seasoned egg drop soup	2.95
Wonton Soup (Homemade) Seasoned Chinese dumplings in broth	7.95

SEAFOOD	
Shrimp Tempura (1pc.)	1.75
Takoyaki Grilled wheat cakes with octopus (5pc.)	5.95
Soft Shell Crab Deep fried soft shell crab with dipping sauce (1po	5.95 a.)
Yamato Crispy Deep fried flour skin topped with tuna, salmon, and avocado (4pc.)	6.95
Calamari Tempura Deep fried calamari rings	5.95
Shrimp Spring Roll (Deep fried) Shrimp and vegetable wrapped in a spring roll (4)	6.95 oc.)
Shrimp Kushiyaki Grilled shrimp on skewer	10.95
Tuna Tataki Pan seared and peppered sashimi style tuna with	13.95 scallion
Shrimp Tempura 8.95 (D) Deep fried vegetables with 2 shrimp tempura *(D) Vegetables with 4 shrimp tempura	12.95

Seafood Tempura 12.95 (D) 15.95 Chrispy fried seafood and vegetables with house sauce

*(D) Dinner Entree Large portion & served with miso soup, green salad, and steamed rice

Donburi (Served with miso soup and salad)

▼ Tamago don Eggs and onion	8.95
Oyako don Sliced chicken	10.95
Katsu don Fried pork cutlet	11.95
Gyu don Sliced beef	11.95
Maguro don Marinated tuna over rice	14.95
Unagi don Broiled ell	20.95



Katsu (Fried in panko bread crumbs and served with Japanese katsu sauce)

Chicken Katsu	12.95
Tonkatsu Pork loin	12.95
Katsu Curry	12.95
Yamato Katsu (Choose Chicken or Pork)	12.95
Curry Rice	9.95



Gluten Free

Shioyaki (Seasoned fish grilled to perfection sauce)

Saba Shioyaki Mackerel	10.95	Chicken	11.95
Salmon Shioyaki	15.95	Beef	12.95
Hamachi Kama Yellowtail	14.95	Steak	14.95

Sukiyaki (Classic mix of vegetables, tofu and clear noodles simmered in a sweet broth)

▼ Garden Vegetables 9.95 **Chicken** 10.95 **Beef** 12.95

Teriyaki (Grilled to perfection, served with house teriyaki sauce and sesame seeds)

Chicken 11.95 **Beef** 12.95 **Steak** 14.95 **Salmon** 15.95

Yakiniku (Thinly sliced meat and vegetables flavored with yakiniku sauce)

Chicken 12.95 Beef 13.95

YAMATO Special

	13.95
	15.95
Miso Salmon (Grilled salmon with miso sauce)	13.95
Subuta (Deep fried pork, vegetables and pinapple sauce sauteed with sweet & sour sauce)	13.95

Authentic Korean B.B.Q.

Chicken Bulgogi	13.95	Osam Bulgogi	14.95
	13.95	Japanese Style Yakiniku	15.95
Beef Bulgogi	13.95	Sae Woo Gui (Grilled Shrimp)	15.95

YAMATO Combination (served with miso soup, gree salad, and steamed rice)

Chicken Teriyaki & Gyoza	12.95	Sushi & Gyoza	12.95
Chicken Teriyaki & Sushi	12.95	Shrimp Tempura & Gyoza	12.95
Chicken Teriyaki & Shrimp Tempura	12.95	Shrimp Tempura & Sushi	12.95
Chicken Teriyaki & Beef Teriyaki	13.95	Deluxe Combo	22.95
Beef Teriyaki & Gyoza	12.95	Steak Teriyaki, Chicken Teriyaki & Shrimp Tempura Deluxe Seafood Combo	28.95
Beef Teriyaki & Sushi	12.95	Salmon Teriyaki, Shrimp Tempura & stir fried	20.93
Beef Teriyaki & Shrimp Tempura	12.95	Shrimp & scallop Yamato Combo	34.95
		Steak and Salmon Teriyaki, stir friend shrimp & scal	lop

SUSHI Combination (served with miso soup and green salad)

Maki Sushi Combination California R (8pc.), Tuna R (6pc.), Salmon R(6pc.)	15.95
Nigiri Sushi Combination Salmon Nigiri (2pc.), Tuna Nigiri (2pc.), Ebi Shrimp Nigiri (2pc.), Yellotail Nigiri (2pc.)	17.95
Orem Sushi Combination California R , Shrimp Tempura Roll, Salmon Nigiri (2pc.), Tuna Nigiri (2pc.)	22.95
Yamato Sushi Combination Sashimi (5pc.), Nigiri (5pc.), Yamato R (8pc.)	31.95

NOODLE

Pork broth with sliced port

Ramen		Udon (served with green salad)	
Curly noodles with green onions & bean sprout in	n a soup	Thick Japanese udon noodles in soup	
Chicken	9.95	Chicken (Nabeyaki)	10.95
House broth with chicken Spicy	9.95	Beef	11.95
Miso broth with spicy chicken	3.33	Vegetables	9.95
Miso	9.95	Curry	9.95
Noodles in a house miso broth with sliced pork		Tempura Tempura served on the side	13.95
Tonkotsu	9.95		

Yaki Soba (served with green salad)

	Thin stir fry noodles - A Japanese Classic	
	Chicken	10.95
	Pork	10.95
	Beef	11.95
M	Vegetables	9.95
M	Tofu	9.95
	Katsu Soba Pork Katsu & Yakisoba	13.95



CHILDREN'S Menu (served with bento style with salad, tempura and steamed rice)

^{*} For children under 11 years old